6:00 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

Lg BALTIMORE CITY
2 LGBTQ COMMISSION

General Body Meeting
Monday, October 21, 2019
6:00 p.m. to 8:00 p.m.
Curran Room, City Hall

Agenda
Sign-In, Materials, Refreshments
Administrative Updates
Committee Break-Outs
Committee Report Backs
Community Announcements

End

Notes




