

General Body Meeting

Monday, October 21, 2019 6:00 p.m. to 8:00 p.m. Curran Room, City Hall

<u>Agenda</u>

6:00 p.m.	Sign-In, Materials, Refreshments
6:15 p.m.	Administrative Updates
6:30 p.m.	Committee Break-Outs
7:30 p.m.	Committee Report Backs
7:45 p.m.	Community Announcements
8:00 p.m.	End

<u>Notes</u>